Quick Peer Evaluation Form
Name _________________________________ Project ______________ Period _______
Write the names of your group members in the numbered boxes below. Then assign yourself a value for each of the listed attributes.  Finally, assign a value for each of your team mates and total the values in each column. 
	Attribute
	Myself
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	Participated in group discussion
	
	
	
	
	

	Helped keep the group on task
	
	
	
	
	

	Contributed useful ideas
	
	
	
	
	

	How much work was done
	
	
	
	
	

	Quality of completed work
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
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